
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Website question 
5 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 8:00 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Luis Martins <luis.martins@spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com> 
Date: Fri, 13 Nov 2020 at 17:04 
Subject: RE: Website question 
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 

Hi Kate,

 

Many thanks for a prompt reply. I would need 10 units for the time being. These are for use in medical devices, namely in repairs that would need an O2 sensor replacement.

 

Cheers,

 

Cumprimentos,

 

Luis Martins

Service & IT Manager 
TM: +351 919 106 718

 

      

www.spacemedical.com.pt

Space Equipamentos Médicos, Lda.

Nif:507662407 
Rua Infante D. Pedro, nº 5, Loja  
2780-076 Oeiras

Portugal  
Tel: (+351) 214 668 337 - Fax: (+351) 214 668 338

Antes de imprimir este e-mail pense bem se tem mesmo que o fazer. Há cada vez menos árvores  
AVISO DE CONFIDENCIALIDADE | CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
Esta mensagem e qualquer ficheiro anexo à mesma, pode conter informação confidencial, sendo para uso exclusivo do destinatário, sendo proibida a sua divulgação cópia ou distribuição a terceiros sem autorização expressa do
remetente. Se receber esta mensagem por engano, agradecemos que informe o remetente e a apague. Obrigado pela sua colaboração. 
This message, and in the case of any file annexed to it, can have confidential information, and it is exclusively for the use of the address of the message. It is strictly forbidden to spread a copy or distribute to third parties, without
the express order of the sender. If you have received this message mistakenly, we request you to notify to the sender, and please be sure to erase it. Thank you.

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Em Nome De Kate Griffiths 
Enviada: 13 de novembro de 2020 17:02 
Para: luis.martins@spacemedical.com.pt 
Assunto: Website question

 

Good afternoon Luis,

 

Thank you for your enquiry via our website. 

Please could I ask how many 0110425 MAX-250 oxygen sensors you require?  Then I can advise you further.  

 

Please could I ask if you need the sensors for your own use, or if they are for re-sale?

 

Many thanks. 

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone
calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best
we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 9:32 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: luis.martins@spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com
Cc: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Luis, 

Please accept my reply. 

The price for 10 x 0110425 would be €78.20 each. 

If you would like me to make you an official proforma to show all costs, please can you confirm your invoice and delivery address and also your VAT number? 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the
main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Luis Martins <luis.martins@spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 2:57 PM
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To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Thanks . Can you send me a picture of the O2 sensor, just to confirm if its the one we need?  

Obter o Outlook para Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Sent: Monday, November 16, 2020 9:32:39 AM 
To: Luis Mar�ns <luis.martins@Spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com> 
Cc: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 
Subject: Website ques�on
 
[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 3:32 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Luis Martins <luis.martins@spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com>
Cc: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Luis, 

Please find the picture attached. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the
main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

0110425 max-250 Oxygen sensor  MAX-250. With `O` ring..jpg _ID7298.jpg 
27K

Luis Martins <luis.martins@spacemedical.onmicrosoft.com> Mon, Nov 16, 2020 at 5:11 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Thanks Zoey. Please send a pro-forma invoice for further approval. Our VAT# is PT507662407 and delivery address bellow:

 

Spacemedical

Rua Infante D. Pedro, nº 5, Loja

2780-076 Oeiras

Portugal

 

Many thanks
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Cumprimentos,

 

Luis Martins

Service & IT Manager 
TM: +351 919 106 718

 

      

www.spacemedical.com.pt

Space Equipamentos Médicos, Lda.

Nif:507662407 
Rua Infante D. Pedro, nº 5, Loja  
2780-076 Oeiras

Portugal  
Tel: (+351) 214 668 337 - Fax: (+351) 214 668 338

Antes de imprimir este e-mail pense bem se tem mesmo que o fazer. Há cada vez menos árvores  
AVISO DE CONFIDENCIALIDADE | CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
Esta mensagem e qualquer ficheiro anexo à mesma, pode conter informação confidencial, sendo para uso exclusivo do destinatário, sendo proibida a sua divulgação cópia ou distribuição a terceiros sem autorização expressa do
remetente. Se receber esta mensagem por engano, agradecemos que informe o remetente e a apague. Obrigado pela sua colaboração. 
This message, and in the case of any file annexed to it, can have confidential information, and it is exclusively for the use of the address of the message. It is strictly forbidden to spread a copy or distribute to third parties, without
the express order of the sender. If you have received this message mistakenly, we request you to notify to the sender, and please be sure to erase it. Thank you.

 

[Quoted text hidden]

http://www.spacemedical.com.pt/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Infante+D.+Pedro,+n%C2%BA+5,+Loja++%0D%0A2780-076+Oeiras+%0D%0A+Portugal?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Infante+D.+Pedro,+n%C2%BA+5,+Loja++%0D%0A2780-076+Oeiras+%0D%0A+Portugal?entry=gmail&source=g

